OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition

No| | AB|1]2/3]4]5]6]7)8]910/11]12]13]1411516(17]18] C| +- |Sum)
Par 3 3/3(3/4|3|3|3]/3 68

3/3(3|3|/3/4|3/4/3 /4|43

1 Rannolepasepp|2 (32323333 |3|4|/4 |2 3|3 |3|4,3|3|2]|3]| -7 61
2 | Sander Serbin 4 12(3[5(3(3|5(3(4/3/4, 4,2 |42 4 4|3|4 3 |3|+4| 72
2 Kerdolepasepp |2 |2 (4 /4|23 /4|4, 5343 /3|43 |3 /5/(4|3 |4 |3|+4/| 72
4 | Jarmo Sepp 2/3|/5 53/ 3/ 3 4/ 4/3/5/5/2/4|3|3|5/53|5|3|+10 78

Small competition * 14.07.2024 06:14 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1760889
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1760889

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

a8 [102]3 ][4 5]6 7 8]0 10/11]12]13 14 15 1161718 | C [ Tot S
Par 3/,3/3|/3|/3|3,4|3|/4,3|4|4|3|3|3|3/4,3|3)|3)|3]| 68

25|25|35/43(25| 3 |38(35]| 4

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

4
3

2
2
2

18 | 21
1

11
11
1 2

3

9

5
2
1
1

16 | 10

1
2 |2
2 |1

343

7

14

4
8
1
2
1

23|38|28|33|45/3.8|/3.3/35| 3 |70.8

1

20

Small competition ¢ 14.07.2024 06:14 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/1760889

